Rang StNr
1 29
2 44
3 18
4 6
5 2
6 19
7 16
8 33
9 10
10 36
11 5
12 15
13 59
14 8
15 156
16 3
17 66
18 263
19 30
20 17
21 128
22 262
23 318
24 100
25 423
26 170
27 58
28 47
29 1
30 173
31 344
32 90
33 57
34 266
35 349
36 114
37 326
38 134
39 87
40 136
41 99
42 275
43 46
44 62
45 131
46 258
47 155
48 117
49 35
50 11
51 53
52 215
53 319
54 363
55 346
56 229
57 358
58 141
59 181
60 85
61 83
62 50
63 60
64 351
65 157
66 183
67 113
68 152
69 348
70 115
71 92
72 88
73 249
74 325
75 108
76 340
77 194
78 267
79 22
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Bund Dactachar Radiahre V.

UCI-ID
10036323450
10036560088
10015141781
10023822675
10045481462
10054069804
10013892404
10036331635
10036440658
10015123189
10036281923
10015766726
10049034288
10010791131
10014674969
10009646531
10017730267
10010967549
10010791737
10014097922
10013768930
10034998792
10059611332
10054477608
10003301620
10014106713
10045978889
10036171179
10014474606
10036553220
10045724366
10036325268
10036500979
10051084931
10094887303
10075506703
10107381004
10009397260
10102536862
10014651226
10049488269
10052889838
10055788421
10063657343
10036420551
10035001725
10051771611
10036238978
10051774843
10051829912
10054122647
10036188458
10009396250
10117905504
10051808084
10077043242
10036198663
10013842890
10009987445
10036148042
10048386311
10036443991
10051768072
10036438739
10014115504
10013156618
10005952144
10114362475
10011122547
10015102779
10036180374
10036315972
10090150063
10119459221
10014481171
10114361061
10051836881
10015765918
10036205333
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Name

LINDNER, Tom
KRETSCHY, Moritz
ADAMIETZ, Johannes
TARLTON, Alexander
KOCH, Christian Maximilian
BORRESCH, Julian
STOCKMAN, Abram
LUTTER, Eric
GERNER, Jakob
STARK, Immanuel
KEUP, Pierre-Pascal
KNOLLE, Jon
RARMANN, Frederik
HUGGER, Jan
HOMRIGHAUSEN, Heiko
HUPPERTZ, Joshua
MUNTON, Byron
CONTER, Ken
NOLDE, Tobias
STOCKMAN, Michiel
DIEMAR, Pascal
WALLENBORN, Arno
HOTTE, Alexander
VOGEL, Sebastian
KLUGE, Roger
THURAU, Sven

MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian

CZASA, Moritz
BAUER, Dominik
DIERKING, Felix
ZUGER, Adrian
REICHART, Laurin
TEMMEN, Jan-Marc
WIELE, Mathias
LENNEMANN, Anton Theo
SCHUPPERT, Fabian
SIEVERS, Marius
INTRA, Felix
TRIMBORN, Sebastian
DORRIE, Marc
LENNE, Arthur
GROZEV, Gabriel
REDMANN, Sven
GEHRKE, Paul
TOMKE, Pascal
KARIER, Tim
HELBIG, Benedikt
BAR, Marc-Leon
SCHMIDT, Jakob
ABT, Cedric
LATOCHA, Adrian
OBERTEICHER, Matteo
ESSERS, Julien
WEHDE, Aaron
REGER, Patrick
HEERINK, Rient
GIERELMANN, Michel
ENGEL, Jonas
DOMNICK, Julius
PLAMBECK, Moritz
VON STETTEN, Laurin
GEBHARDT, Philipp
DUCKERT, Roman
TREBES, Magnus
PESCHGES, Marcel
FISCHER, Robin
KOHLER, Erik
KEICHER, Patrick
EISENBARTH, Pirmin
SCHOMMARTZ, Halvard
RUHE, Robin

LEIN, Lennart
SCHOBERER, Peter
IDE, Alexander
FRANZ, Toni
EMMERICH, Jan
WETZEL, Claudius
BANZER, Johannes
VOEGE, Lennart
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Tagesergebnis
Rad am Ring

24.07.2022 Nurburgring

Distanz: 110 km Schnitt: 40,13 km/h

Team

P&S Benotti

rad-net ROSE Team

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team
Team Lotto Kern-Haus

Team Lotto Kern-Haus

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team
Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team
P&S Benotti

Team Lotto Kern-Haus

P&S Benotti

Team Lotto Kern-Haus

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team
TEAM DAUNER | AKKON
Team Lotto Kern-Haus

BL Team Embrace The World Cycling
Team Lotto Kern-Haus
TEAM DAUNER | AKKON
Regionalteam Luxemburg
P&S Benotti

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team
Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit
Regionalteam Luxemburg
"La Onda" Sportakademie
Berthold RadTeam

EZF, Lotto Soudal

Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke
TEAM DAUNER | AKKON
rad-net ROSE Team

Team Lotto Kern-Haus

Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke
BIKE AID Development

KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V.

TEAM DAUNER | AKKON

Team schnelleStelle p/b SC DHfK Leipzig
BIKE AID Development

Bike Market Team

"La Onda" Sportakademie

Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit

KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V.

Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit

Berthold RadTeam

Team schnelleStelle p/b SC DHfK Leipzig
rad-net ROSE Team

TEAM DAUNER | AKKON

Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit

Regionalteam Luxemburg

BL Team Embrace The World Cycling
Bike Market Team

P&S Benotti

Team Lotto Kern-Haus

rad-net ROSE Team

Cycling Crew Szostak-Olympia Biinde
"La Onda" Sportakademie

Team Besenwagen

BIKE AID Development

Team WV de ljsselstreek

Team Besenwagen

Team Maisch Sportswear/RSG Heilbronn
Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke

KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V.

Maloja Pushbikers

rad-net ROSE Team

TEAM DAUNER | AKKON

Team F Trans

BL Team Embrace The World Cycling
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing

Bike Market Team

Team Maisch Sportswear/RSG Heilbronn
BIKE AID Development

Bike Market Team

KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V.
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V.

Team Hanau - Storck

"La Onda" Sportakademie

Berthold RadTeam

BIKE AID Development
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing

Team schnelleStelle p/b SC DHfK Leipzig
Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team

Punkte
Zeit Rickst BL ~ Wert
2:44:27 00:00 210 15
2:44:27 00:00 180 3
2:44:32 00:05 160 14
2:44:47 00:20 145 3
2:45:39 01:12 133 0
2:45:39 01:12 123 0
2:45:39 01:12 114 0
2:45:39 01:12 106 0
2:45:39 01:12 99 0
2:45:39 01:12 93 0
2:46:22 01:55 88 14
2:46:24 01:57 84 0
2:47:38 03:11 80 0
2:47:38 03:11 76 0
2:47:38 03:11 72 0
2:47:44 03:17 69 0
2:47:51 0324 66 15
2:49:22 04:55 64 0
2:49:22 04:55 62 0
2:49:22 04:55 61 0
2:49:22 04:55 60 0
2:49:28 05:01 59 0
2:50:21 05:54 58 0
2:51:05 06:38 57 0
2:51:07 06:40 56 0
2:51:12 06:45 55 0
2:51:16 06:49 54 0
2:51:20 06:53 53 0
2:51:28 07:01 52 0
2:51:28 07:01 51 0
2:51:28 07:01 50 0
2:51:28 07:01 49 0
2:51:28 07:01 48 0
2:51:28 07:01 47 0
2:51:28 07:01 46 0
2:51:28 07:01 45 0
2:51:28 07:01 44 0
2:51:28 07:01 43 0
2:51:28 07:01 42 0
2:51:28 07:01 41 0
2:51:28 07:01 40 0
2:51:28 07:01 39 0
2:51:28 07:01 38 0
2:51:28 07:01 37 0
2:51:28 07:01 36 0
2:51:28 07:01 35 0
2:51:28 07:01 34 0
2:51:28 07:01 33 0
2:51:28 07:01 32 0
2:51:28 07:01 31 0
2:51:28 07:01 30 0
2:51:28 07:01 29 0
2:51:28 07:01 28 0
2:51:28 07:01 27 0
2:51:28 07:01 26 0
2:51:28 07:01 25 0
2:51:32 07:05 24 0
2:51:32 07:05 23 0
2:52:52 08:25 22 0
2:54:51 10:24 21 0
2:54:51 10:24 20 0
2:54:51 10:24 19 0
2:54:51 10:24 18 0
2:54:51 10:24 17 0
2:54:51 10:24 16 0
2:54:51 10:24 15 0
2:56:29 12:.02 14 0
2:56:53 12:26 13 0
2:57:19 12:52 12 0
2:58:36 14:.09 11 0
2:58:36 14:09 10 0
2:58:36 14:09 9 0
2:58:36 14:09 8 0
2:59:08 14:41 7 0
2:59:11 14:44 6 0
2:59:11 14:44 5 0
2:59:14 14:47 4 0
2:59:29 15:02 3 0
3:00:08 15:41 2 0
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Rang StNr
80 193
81 385
82 125
83 231
84 225
85 226
86 135
87 256
88 347
89 109
90 145
91 65
92 127
93 94
94 342
95 171
96 366
97 116
98 86
99 121
100 89
101 172
102 208
103 244
104 201

dnf 26

dnf 43

dnf 52

dnf 102

dnf 104

dnf 119

dnf 130

dnf 144

dnf 176

dnf 179

dnf 199

dnf 200

dnf 206

dnf 210

dnf 214

dnf 219

dnf 220

dnf 227

dnf 228

dnf 230

dnf 242

dnf 250

dnf 251

dnf 255

dnf 260

dnf 270

dnf 273

dnf 304

dnf 305

dnf 307

dnf 308

dnf 310

dnf 320

dnf 323

dnf 332

dnf 334

dnf 336

dnf 350

dnf 353

dnf 354

dnf 368

dnf 383

dnf 386

dnf 398

dnf 400

dnf 410

dnf 417

dnf 424

dnf 425

67
142
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Bund Dactachar Radiahre V.

UCI-ID Name

10059212218 UHRIG, Leon
10046134190 HERRMANN, Lukas
10036529170 UNTERBERGER, Phillip
10023246537 HARTMANN, Tristan
10110808235 VEELERS, Teun
10048488058 KRANENBURG, Jari
10036233726 RINKE, Jan-Eric
10015252323 SCHMIT, Sven
10015517960 HUND, Yannick
10049980848 WAWRO, Bela
10059140274 RINGWALD, Gregor
10008894981 GREENBERG, Cory
10023359604 HASSERT, Sven
10036458846 MEYER, Maximilian
10009396048 LECHNER, Patrick
10090966681 HAMM, Jonathan
10105184962 HEIL, Florian
10036177647 ANDRATSCHKE, Nils
10036431362 ZIERENNER, Leo
10036394279 GEISBRECHT, Ole
10049986609 LOHSE, Constantin
10036205232 SCHMITZ, Campo
10023442153 VAN VLERKEN, Marijn
10005682463 SCHUBERT, Patrick
10022834689 KINLEY, Bijl

Kollegium der Kommissare
26.07.2022 21:32

10036230591 NEFFGEN, Tim
10036168755 BENZ, Pirmin
10050994601 HEINEMANN, Leon
10054094557 MAI, Tom
10015764504 KASTERICH, Constantin
10058608693 THOMEN, Moritz
10090144205 FREYER, Philipp
10036289805 KELLER, Fabian
10053965427 HELING, Nicolas
10055701727 VRANKEN, Erik
10108283811 VAN DOELEN, Bart
10023359301 VAN ZANDBEEK, Sjors
10066209655 VAN LEIJSEN, Bas
10120427908 VAN ETTEN, Harrie
keine Liz22  KERKSIEK, Adrian
10006925578 RAMEZANI ALAVI, Mohsen
10014848357 PLAMBECK, Philipp
10022743753 SPENKELINK, Mike
10086643919 VEERMANN, Jannes
10077043242 HEERINK, Rient
10086779820 STEPPE, Jonas
10128284302 KANKOWSKY, Friedrich
10060866773 FUNKE, Paul
10035017788 LARRY, Maximilian
10035013647 SCHMITZ, Jo
10014865131 CLAUSS, Marc
10036523716 LANGE, Maximilian
10107776579 WEBER, Paul
10109950187 KAENDERS, Marcel
10125836969 STEITZ, André
10058605158 MECKY, Jacques
10043807911 DURNIOK, Tom
10079697406 LOTTER, Arno
10036434190 GRIXA, Jarno
10048394694 VOELKNER, Malte
10014392558 VUKOVIC, Roberto
10036421965 LIESER, Jan
10051359662 SILVA, Cristobal
10110599582 FISCHER, Johannes
10036433079 KLATTE, Philip
10076620482 ZURHORST, Lennart
10105786362 ULM, Silvan Florentin
10036425908 DECKER, Enzo
10127480616 LANGE, Moritz
10011069296 DISTEL, Yannick
10036417622 CAMBEIS, Merlin
10053551660 SALMON, Martin Alexander
10054463359 KUMMER, Cederic
10075236214 EL KHANJI, Nils

10063110204 TSAHOR WEISZ, Yuval
10059928200 HUIZINGA, Laurens

2P 26.07.2022 21:36 220724 RaR.xlsx

Tagesergebnis

Rad am Ring
24.07.2022 Nurburgring
Distanz: 110 km Schnitt: 40,13 km/h Punkte
Team Zeit Rickst BL  Wert
Wheelsports-Metropol Racing 3:00:08 15:41 1 0
EZF, Herrmann Radteam 3:01:28 17:01 0 0
Bike Market Team 3:02:52 18:25 0 0
Team WV de ljsselstreek 3:03:09 18:42 0 0
Team WV de ljsselstreek 3:03:34 19:07 0 0
Team WV de ljsselstreek 3:03:34 19:07 0 0
Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit 3:03:34 19:07 0 0
Regionalteam Luxemburg 3:03:34 19:07 0 0
BIKE AID Development 3:04:23 19:56 0 0
Berthold RadTeam 3:04:26 19:59 0 0
Team Maisch Sportswear/RSG Heilbronn 3:04:28 20:01 0 0
TEAM DAUNER | AKKON 3:04:33 20:06 0 0
Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit 3:04:33 20:06 0 0
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V. 3:04:33 20:06 0 0
BIKE AID Development 3:04:38 20:11 0 0
Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke 3:04:51 20:24 0 0
Team Besenwagen 3:06:03 21:36 0 0
Bike Market Team 3:07:29 23:02 0 0
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V. 3:07:29 23:02 0 0
Bike Market Team 3:07:29 23:02 0 0
KED-Stevens Radteam Berlin des Berliner TSC e.V. 3:07:29 23:02 0 0
Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke 3:07:29 23:02 0 0
BHST CT 3:10:23 25:56 0 0
Team Hanau - Storck 3:11:19 26:52 0 0
BHST CT 3:12:13 27:46 0 0
dnf 49
dns 0

Saris Rouvy Sauerland Team

rad-net ROSE Team

rad-net ROSE Team

Berthold RadTeam

Berthold RadTeam

Bike Market Team

Hessen - Frankfurt - Opelit

Team Maisch Sportswear/RSG Heilbronn
Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke
Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke
BHST CT

BHST CT

BHST CT

BHST CT

Cycling Crew Szostak-Olympia Biinde
Cycling Crew Szostak-Olympia Bilinde
Cycling Crew Szostak-Olympia Biinde
Team WV de ljsselstreek

Team WV de ljsselstreek

Team WV de ljsselstreek

Team Hanau - Storck

Team Hanau - Storck

Team Hanau - Storck

Regionalteam Luxemburg

Regionalteam Luxemburg

Team schnelleStelle p/b SC DHfK Leipzig
Team schnelleStelle p/b SC DHfK Leipzig
RG Rhein-Erft

RG Rhein-Erft

RG Rhein-Erft

RG Rhein-Erft

RG Rhein-Erft

"La Onda" Sportakademie

"La Onda" Sportakademie

Team stilum - Rheinbach

Team stilum - Rheinbach

Team stilum - Rheinbach

BIKE AID Development

Team F Trans

Team F Trans

Team Besenwagen

EZF, RC Die Schwalben Miinchen

EZF, RSC Linden

EZF, RSG Blankenese

EZF, RSV Diren

EZF, U.W.&T.C. De Volharding

Team Sportforum p/b MyFitness Apotheke
EZF, Coburger Radsport

EZF, Svg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen

TEAM DAUNER | AKKON
Team Maisch Sportswear/RSG Heilbronn
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